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Figure 2-3 
Proposed Mining Company Plant

and Access Point LocationsI 0 2,0001,000
Feet

U
R

S 
C

or
po

ra
tio

n 
N

:\3
18

09
57

2\
pr

oj
ec

ts
\F

ig
2-

3-
pr

op
os

ed
_a

cc
es

sP
Tl

oc
at

io
ns

.m
xd

 D
at

e:
 1

2/
21

/2
00

4 
11

:4
2:

34
 A

M
 N

am
e:

 c
se

rs


